Shrimporee Proceeds

Interest

Beer

Donation-Beer
Donations-Live Auction
Donations-Major Sponsors
Donations-Silent Auction

Hot Dogs

Live Auction Income Day of Even
Raffle, pre-event

Raffle, event

Sale of leftovers

Shaved Ice

Silent Auction Income

Soft Drinks

Sweets/Deserts

Ticket Sales-Members
Tickets - Day of event

Wine

Total Shrimporee Proceeds
Springoree Proceeds

Live Auction

Total Springoree Proceeds
Total Shrimporee Income

62.29
88.00
400.00
450.00
34,000.65
340.00
812.00
12,347.00
1,940.00
1,529.00
265.00
214.00
4,407.50
243.00
290.00
23,475.00
1,530.00
208.00

82,601.44

-2,800.00

-2,800.00

79801.44

Shrimporee Expenses

Band

BarB Q

Beer

Cash Advance-Auction ltems
Change for use at Shrimporee
Credit Card Processing Fees
General Food and Drinks

Ice

Kid ID Stamp Kits

Misc Shrimporee Expenses
One Stop Party Shop Supplies
Printing Expense

Shaved Ice

Shrimp

Shrimporee Park Deposit
Sweets Table

Wine and Beer Permit

Wine Cost

Total Shrimporee Expenses

Net Profit

500.00
1,665.82
76.64
1,600.00
0.00
930.59
3,258.80
500.00
1,045.44
258.80
2,518.85
2,176.16
106.00
6,618.35
0.00
155.00
397.00
113.00

21,920.45

57,880.99



