Shrimp	oree Proceeds
Interest	62.29
Beer	88.00
Donation-Beer	400.00
Donations-Live Auction	450.00
Donations-Major Sponsors	34,000.65
Donations-Silent Auction	340.00
Hot Dogs	812.00
Live Auction Income Day of Even	12,347.00
Raffle, pre-event	1,940.00
Raffle, event	1,529.00
Sale of leftovers	265.00
Shaved Ice	214.00
Silent Auction Income	4,407.50
Soft Drinks	243.00
Sweets/Deserts	290.00
Ticket Sales-Members	23,475.00
Tickets - Day of event	1,530.00
Wine	208.00
= Total Shrimporee Proceeds	82,601.44
Springoree Proceeds	- ,
Live Auction	-2,800.00
Total Springoree Proceeds	-2,800.00
i etal epinigeree i recoule	
Total Shrimporee Income	79801.44
Total Shrimporee Income	
Total Shrimporee Income	79801.44
Total Shrimporee Income Shrimpo	79801.44 pree Expenses
Total Shrimporee Income Shrimpo Band	79801.44 oree Expenses 500.00
Total Shrimporee Income Shrimpo Band Bar B Q	79801.44 pree Expenses 500.00 1,665.82
Total Shrimporee Income Shrimpo Band Bar B Q Beer	79801.44 pree Expenses 500.00 1,665.82 76.64
Total Shrimporee Income Shrimpo Band Bar B Q Beer Cash Advance-Auction Items	79801.44 pree Expenses 500.00 1,665.82 76.64 1,600.00
Total Shrimporee Income Shrimpo Band Bar B Q Beer Cash Advance-Auction Items Change for use at Shrimporee	79801.44 pree Expenses 500.00 1,665.82 76.64 1,600.00 0.00
Total Shrimporee Income Shrimpo Band Bar B Q Beer Cash Advance-Auction Items Change for use at Shrimporee Credit Card Processing Fees	79801.44 pree Expenses 500.00 1,665.82 76.64 1,600.00 0.00 930.59
Total Shrimporee Income Shrimpo Band Bar B Q Beer Cash Advance-Auction Items Change for use at Shrimporee Credit Card Processing Fees General Food and Drinks	79801.44 pree Expenses 500.00 1,665.82 76.64 1,600.00 0.00 930.59 3,258.80
Total Shrimporee Income Shrimpo Band Bar B Q Beer Cash Advance-Auction Items Change for use at Shrimporee Credit Card Processing Fees General Food and Drinks Ice	79801.44 pree Expenses 500.00 1,665.82 76.64 1,600.00 0.00 930.59 3,258.80 500.00
Total Shrimporee Income Shrimpo Band Bar B Q Beer Cash Advance-Auction Items Change for use at Shrimporee Credit Card Processing Fees General Food and Drinks Ice Kid ID Stamp Kits	79801.44 pree Expenses 500.00 1,665.82 76.64 1,600.00 0.00 930.59 3,258.80 500.00 1,045.44
Total Shrimporee Income Shrimpo Band Bar B Q Beer Cash Advance-Auction Items Change for use at Shrimporee Credit Card Processing Fees General Food and Drinks Ice Kid ID Stamp Kits Misc Shrimporee Expenses	79801.44 pree Expenses 500.00 1,665.82 76.64 1,600.00 0.00 930.59 3,258.80 500.00 1,045.44 258.80
Total Shrimporee Income Shrimpo Band Bar B Q Beer Cash Advance-Auction Items Change for use at Shrimporee Credit Card Processing Fees General Food and Drinks Ice Kid ID Stamp Kits Misc Shrimporee Expenses One Stop Party Shop Supplies	79801.44 pree Expenses 500.00 1,665.82 76.64 1,600.00 0.00 930.59 3,258.80 500.00 1,045.44 258.80 2,518.85
Total Shrimporee Income Shrimpo Band Bar B Q Beer Cash Advance-Auction Items Change for use at Shrimporee Credit Card Processing Fees General Food and Drinks Ice Kid ID Stamp Kits Misc Shrimporee Expenses One Stop Party Shop Supplies Printing Expense	79801.44 pree Expenses 500.00 1,665.82 76.64 1,600.00 0.00 930.59 3,258.80 500.00 1,045.44 258.80 2,518.85 2,176.16
Total Shrimporee Income Shrimpo Band Bar B Q Beer Cash Advance-Auction Items Change for use at Shrimporee Credit Card Processing Fees General Food and Drinks Ice Kid ID Stamp Kits Misc Shrimporee Expenses One Stop Party Shop Supplies Printing Expense Shaved Ice	79801.44 pree Expenses 500.00 1,665.82 76.64 1,600.00 0.00 930.59 3,258.80 500.00 1,045.44 258.80 2,518.85 2,176.16 106.00
Total Shrimporee Income Shrimpo Band Bar B Q Beer Cash Advance-Auction Items Change for use at Shrimporee Credit Card Processing Fees General Food and Drinks Ice Kid ID Stamp Kits Misc Shrimporee Expenses One Stop Party Shop Supplies Printing Expense Shaved Ice Shrimp	79801.44 pree Expenses 500.00 1,665.82 76.64 1,600.00 0.00 930.59 3,258.80 500.00 1,045.44 258.80 2,518.85 2,176.16 106.00 6,618.35
Total Shrimporee Income Shrimpo Band Bar B Q Beer Cash Advance-Auction Items Change for use at Shrimporee Credit Card Processing Fees General Food and Drinks Ice Kid ID Stamp Kits Misc Shrimporee Expenses One Stop Party Shop Supplies Printing Expense Shaved Ice Shrimp Shrimporee Park Deposit	79801.44 pree Expenses 500.00 1,665.82 76.64 1,600.00 930.59 3,258.80 500.00 1,045.44 258.80 2,518.85 2,176.16 106.00 6,618.35 0.00
Total Shrimporee Income Shrimpo Band Bar B Q Beer Cash Advance-Auction Items Change for use at Shrimporee Credit Card Processing Fees General Food and Drinks Ice Kid ID Stamp Kits Misc Shrimporee Expenses One Stop Party Shop Supplies Printing Expense Shaved Ice Shrimp Shrimporee Park Deposit Sweets Table	79801.44 pree Expenses 500.00 1,665.82 76.64 1,600.00 930.59 3,258.80 500.00 1,045.44 258.80 2,518.85 2,176.16 106.00 6,618.35 0.00 155.00
Total Shrimporee Income Shrimpo Band Bar B Q Beer Cash Advance-Auction Items Change for use at Shrimporee Credit Card Processing Fees General Food and Drinks Ice Kid ID Stamp Kits Misc Shrimporee Expenses One Stop Party Shop Supplies Printing Expense Shaved Ice Shrimp Shrimporee Park Deposit Sweets Table Wine and Beer Permit	79801.44 pree Expenses 500.00 1,665.82 76.64 1,600.00 930.59 3,258.80 500.00 1,045.44 258.80 2,518.85 2,176.16 106.00 6,618.35 0.00 155.00 397.00

Net Profit 57,880.99